
LUH GYNAE SERVICES 

DATES 2021 

Join Zoom Meeting 

https://zoom.us/j/93085410155?pwd=VUZ0SUkyc3klaThFR2xWaVBFVXdrZz09 

Meeting ID: 930 8541 0155 

Passcode:9104627 

Wed 2ih Jan 

Wed 10th Feb 

Wed 24th Feb 

Wed 10th March 

Wed 24th March 

Wed ih 
April

Wed 14th 
April

Wed 21st 
April

Wed 28th 
April

Wed.5th May 

Wed 12th May 

Wed 2nd June 

Wed 16th June 

Wed 30th June 

Wed 14th July 

Wed 28th July 

Wed 11th Aug 

Wed 6th Oct 

Wed 20th Oct 

Wed 3rd Nov 

Wed 17th Nov 

Wed 1st Dec 

Wed 15th Dec 








































